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SAMUEL TERRY ASSET MANAGEMENT PTY LTD (A.

ANNEXURE A·

ANNEXURES TO FORM 603
SM(IRS LTD

(A.C.N. 005146 350)

C.N'108 611 785)

DETAILS OF RELEVANT INTER RIS AND ' HOLDERS
Holder of
Mil/'/4 [illbl/'"
Samuel Terry Asset Mmagement Pty Ltd
as trustei for Samuel Terty Abeolute R«um Fund

Regbelld Nu„,lier of
Holder 0,/U,9.
JP Morgan Nornini- 156,488,020

Rag & BoneRig & Bone Securities Pty Ltd as trustee for Woonard Fan* Trust SecurliesFred Woolard
Fred WoolardTOTAL

PURCHASES BY THE: TERRY ABSOLUTEFRED WOOLLARD AND WOOLLARD PAM[LY TRUSr IN 2017

Holder of
..vant litilit
STAR Fund
STAR Fund
STAR Fund
STAR Fund
STAR Fund

STAR Fund
Woolle Fanliy

9 NIT,ber ofDate Of
acquisluon
12-Mey-17 $2,30&87
16-Mey-17
16-May-17 32,651.19
28-May-17 $22,306.31
31-1,1*17 $89298

248,282
27-Jun-17 PXUPA

27-Jun-17 140 PXUPA

84317
367,550
101,411
8631204
26,507

135,313,690

81,205

Tbis Pase comprbes Annexures A and B, referred to hi Form 603, Notice ofinial ,¤b zatial,hareholdin*

Signed -Fred Woollird
Date: 27 J*ne 2017

81,205
11:21§

156,560,473




